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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 20:05 Crystal 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.59
\Wolverhampto |Pegasus
n
Single 31st 12:25 Polastri 2.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.59
Pontefract
Single 31st 15:05 Flying 2.84 5.00 NR 0.00 21.59
Leopardstown |Scotsman
Single 31st 14:35 Galileo Chrome 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 21.59
Leopardstown
Single 31st 20:15 Galway [Jawbox 3.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 15.34
Single 31st 15:45 Communique 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 20.34
Goodwood
Single 3lst 15:15 Liberty Beach 8.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 25.34
Goodwood
Single 3lst 13:10 Al Qagaa 2.90 5.00 Loss -5.00 30.34
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:45 William Bligh 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 35.34
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:20 Teodolina 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.34
Goodwood
Single 30th 20:15 Galway |Power Of 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 45.34
Pause
Single 30th 19:15 Galway [The Very Man 1.62 5.00 NR 0.00 50.34
Single 30th 16:00 Black Anthem 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 50.34
Southwell
Single 30th 12:30 Youracert 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.34
Southwell
Single 29th 16:45 Galway |The Very Man 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 45.34
Single 29th 19:00 Thirsk  |Glen Force 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 37.19
Single 29th 15:15 Kameko 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 31.69
Goodwood
Single 29th 16:00 Bangor- |Misstree Song 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 36.69
On-Dee
Single 29th 15:30 Bangor- [Damut I'm Out 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 41.69
On-Dee
Single 29th 15:00 Bangor- |For Pleasure 1.80 5.00 Win 4.00 21.69
On-Dee
Single 29th 13:00 Bangor- (Whiskey And 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.69
On-Dee \Water
Single 28th 20:00 Foronceinmylif 5.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.69
Yarmouth e
Single 28th 19:30 Piranesi 1.92 5.00 Win 4.60 27.69
Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:30 Capla Huntress 2.88 5.00 Win 9.40 23.09
Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:20 Majd Al Arab 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.69
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:15 Devious 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.69
Goodwood Company
Single 28th 16:00 Ayr New Chapter 1.77 5.00 Win 3.85 23.69
Single 28th 13:30 Ayr Prissy Missy 5.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 19.84
Single 27th 18:30 Windsor |Broughtons 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 24.84
Gold
Single 27th 18:00 Windsor |Breath Of Joy 8.50 5.00 NR 0.00 9.84
Single 27th 17:30 Windsor |Zoffarelli 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 9.84
Single 27th 17:30 Windsor |Dillydingdillydo 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 14.84
ng
Single 27th 16:55 Windsor |Aussie Stormer 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 19.84
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Single 27th 16:50 Redcar |Kitzbuhel 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.84

Single 27th 15:30 Market |Black Anthem 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.84
Rasen

Single 27th 13:25 Market |Little Stevie 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 34.84
Rasen

Single 27th 12:50 Market |Break The 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.19
Rasen Rules

Single 27th 12:20 Market |Soldier On 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 23.19
Rasen Parade

Single 27th 12:20 Market |Dutch Admiral 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.04
Rasen

Single 26th 14:55 Curragh |Buckhurst 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.04

Single 26th 13:45 Curragh |Coill Avon 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 25.04

Single 26th 14:15 Sermon 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 11.29
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 14:15 Baraajeel 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 0.03999999999
\Wolverhampto 9989
n

Single 26th 13:10 Jojo Rabbit 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 5.04
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 14:00 Cartmel |Liffeydale 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 2.84

Dreamer

Single 26th 13:25 Cartmel |Court Baloo 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -8.41

Single 26th 15:40 Ascot Caroline Dale 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.41

Single 26th 15:05 Ascot Agincourt 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 1.59

Single 26th 13:55 Ascot Mountain Peak 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.59

Single 26th 13:20 Ascot Seen The Lyte 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.59

Single 26th 15:20 York Franconia 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 16.59

Single 26th 13:00 York Zezenia 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.24

Single 26th 12:25 York Gumdrop 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.24

Each Way 25th 18:30 Beauty Choice 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.24
Doncaster

Single 25th 15:45 Blackberry 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 28.24
Doncaster

Single 25th 17:00 York Kohinoor 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 14.49

Single 25th 14:40 York Elargam 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 19.49

Single 25th 14:05 York Award Scheme 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 24.49

Single 25th 17:10 Nuits St 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 11.99
Newmarket Georges

Each Way 25th 16:00 Nicklaus 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.76
Newmarket

Single 25th 14:50 Declaring Love 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.24
Newmarket

Single 25th 14:15 Indie Angel 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.24
Newmarket

Each Way 25th 13:05 Progressive 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.24
Newmarket Rating

Each Way 25th 12:30 Blue De Vega 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 18.24
Newmarket

Each Way 24th 13:00 Down Logo Hunter 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.74
Royal

Single 24th 20:25 Ripon Union 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.74

Single 24th 17:55 Ripon Mashmoom 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.74

Single 24th 16:55 Ripon Selected 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 16.74

Each Way 24th 15:20 Union Spirit 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 2.99
Newmarket

Single 24th 14:50 Darain 1.25 5.00 Win 1 1.25 2.99
Newmarket

Each Way 24th 14:15 Cognac 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.74
Newmarket

Single 24th 13:40 Sparkling Olly 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.74
Newmarket

Single 24th 13:10 Al Rufaa 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 11.74
Newmarket

Each Way 24th 16:45 Beverley |Snookered 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.01

Single 24th 12:50 Beverley |Nibras Again 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 2.99




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 16:40 Uttoxeter|Mini Crest 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.01
Single 23rd 16:10 Uttoxeter|The Happy 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.01
Chappy
Each Way 23rd 20:00 Sandown|Vischio 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -0.0100000000
0001
Single 23rd 19:00 Sandown|indigo Lake 4.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.99
Single 23rd 17:55 Sandown|Gypsy Whisper 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 9.99
Single 23rd 16:20 Sandown|Agent Shiftwell 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -2.51
Single 23rd 17:35 Squelch 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -9.41
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:20 Beringer 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.41
Pontefract
Single 23rd 13:50 Zaman Jameel 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.41
Pontefract
Single 23rd 18:45 Limerick |Oscar Montel 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 0.58999999999
999
Single 23rd 13:30 Fernando Vichi 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -11.91
Leopardstown
Single 22nd 16:40 Bath Janus 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -31.91
Single 22nd 15:10 Bath Lehwaiyla 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -26.91
Single 22nd 14:10 Bath Pull Harder 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -32.41
Con
Single 22nd 13:10 Bath Sidi Mansour 2.63 5.00 NR - 0.00 -52.41
Single 22nd 20:00 Catterick |Abel Handy 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.41
Single 22nd 17:00 Catterick [Myboymax 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.41
Single 22nd 17:30 Catterick |[Know No Limits| 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.41
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Sandridge Lad 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.41
Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:15 Eternal Blush 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.41
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:45 Newton Jack 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -27.41
Chepstow
Single 21st 13:40 Shobiz 1.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.41
Chepstow
Single 21st 13:05 Bal Mal 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -37.41
Chepstow
Each Way 21st 18:20 Perth Ardera Cross 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.41
Single 21st 17:45 Perth Chateau Robin 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -57.41
Single 21st 16:40 Perth Im Too 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -52.41
Generous
Single 21st 18:05 Sandown|Isle of Wolves 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -74.91
Single 21st 16:30 Stratford |Battle Of Ideas 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.91
Single 21st 12:50 Stratford |Hiconic 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -64.91
Single 20th 14:30 Gowran |Barrington 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -70.41
Park Court
Single 20th 19:30 Windsor |Dalanijujo 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70.41
Single 20th 13:40 Market |Coup De 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -65.41
Rasen Pinceau
Single 20th 13:50 Ayr Prissy Missy 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -60.41
Single 20th 16:50 Ayr Smart Lass 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -60.41
Single 20th 14:50 Ayr Chase The 2.63 5.00 Win 1 4.48 -55.41
Dollar
Single 20th 13:20 Ayr Captain 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -59.89
Magnum
Single 20th 12:45 Ayr Ice Ice Lady 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -54.89
Single 19th 16:20 Enemy Coast 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 -74.89
Southwell Ahead
Each Way 19th 14:05 Buster Thomas 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 -77.74
Southwell
Each Way 19th 15:25 Newbury |Faylaq 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -77.99
Single 19th 13:05 Newbury |Dreams 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.99
Unwind
Single 19th 14:20 Dime A Dozen 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -67.99
Tipperary
Single 19th 15:45 Curragh |Make A 2.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -82.99
Challenge
Single 19th 15:10 Curragh |Frenetic 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.99




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 19:35 Bath Anno Maximo 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.99
Single 18th 18:35 Bath Shoot To Kill 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -67.99
Single 18th 18:45 Curragh |Merchants 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.99
Quay
Single 18th 14:50 Newbury |Huboor 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.99
Single 18th 16:15 Curragh |Wembley 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52.99
Single 18th 15:05 York Alpha Delphini 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -47.99
Single 17th 17:35 Leicester|King Ragnar 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 -42.99
Single 17th 13:50 In The Cove 2.37 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.99
Chepstow
Single 17th 12:15 David's Beauty 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -51.99
Chepstow
Single 17th 18:15 lamastartoo 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -69.49
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 20:05 Leicester|Thibaan 2.34 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.49
Single 17th 19:55 Haydock |Cold Front 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -59.49
Single 17th 18:25 Haydock |El Misk 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -66.39
Single 16th 19:15 Loved Out 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.39
Leopardstown
Single 16th 18:45 Gin Blossom 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -56.39
Leopardstown
Single 16th 17:45 Degraves 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -67.64
Leopardstown
Single 16th 16:15 Elysium 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.64
Leopardstown
Single 16th 16:25 Uttoxeter|Buttsbury Lady 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -57.64
Single 16th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Present Chief 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71.39
Single 16th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Chief Brody 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -66.39
Single 16th 13:45 Uttoxeter|Tikkinthebox 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -61.39
Single 16th 13:15 Uttoxeter|Oxwich Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -86.39
Single 16th 12:15 Uttoxeter|Captain Tom 2.34 5.00 Win 1 6.70 -81.39
Cat
Single 16th 18:30 Sandown|Knight Salute 2.63 5.00 Win 1 3.67 -88.09
Single 16th 18:00 Sandown|Greycious Girl 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -91.76
Single 16th 17:25 Sandown|Ubettabelieveit 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -86.76
Single 16th 15:00 Hamilton |Subjectivist 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -98.01
Single 16th 13:00 Hamilton |Somewhere 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -108.01
Secret
Single 16th 12:30 Hamilton |Salsoul 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -103.01
Each Way 15th 17:40 Kempton |Emulate Rose 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -98.01
Each Way 15th 17:40 Kempton |Spring Time 41.00 5.00 Win 3 17.50 -93.01
Bay
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Basilicata 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -110.51
Each Way 15th 17:10 Kempton |Sea Fox 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -105.51
Single 15th 17:10 Kempton |Lordsbridge 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -100.51
Boy
Single 15th 17:10 Kempton|lnaam 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -95.51
Each Way 15th 16:40 Kempton |Perhaps 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -90.51
Tonight
Single 15th 16:40 Kempton |Thank You 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -85.51
Next
Each Way 15th 12:15 Catterick |Hooves Like 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -103.01
Jagger
Each Way 15th 12:15 Catterick |Double Salmon 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.01
Single 15th 12:15 Catterick |Tenth Century 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -93.01
Each Way 15th 13:10 Miss Chess 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88.01
Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:10 Fast Start 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -83.01
Yarmouth
Single 15th 12:35 Rocket Rod 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -78.01
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 12:35 Eventful 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -73.01
Yarmouth
Single 15th 12:35 Nasraawy 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.01
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:10 Bath Sophar Sogood 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -63.01
Single 14th 16:10 Bath Camouflaged 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -58.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Willy Nilly 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -53.01
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Accomplice 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.51
Single 14th 14:35 Bath Tidal Racer 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65.51
Single 14th 14:35 Bath Fivehundredmil 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60.51
es
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Ice Age 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.51
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Corinthia 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -50.51
Knight
Single 14th 12:30 Bath The Golden 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -75.51
Unicorn
Single 14th 12:30 Bath Bright Armor 1.91 5.00 Win 1 3.41 -75.51
Single 14th 12:00 Bath Indian Sounds 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -78.92
Each Way 13th 19:15 Kempton |Quloob 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -93.92
Each Way 13th 19:15 Kempton|Vis A Vis 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -93.92
Single 13th 19:15 Kempton |Volcanic Sky 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -88.92
Single 13th 19:15 Kempton |Vibrance 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -96.42
Each Way 13th 18:45 Kempton |Roman Melody 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.05 -93.42
Each Way 13th 18:45 Kempton |London Calling 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -97.47
Single 13th 18:45 Kempton [Blackcastle 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -92.47
Storm
Each Way 13th 18:10 Kempton |Qasbaz 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -89.47
Each Way 13th 18:10 Kempton |Glorious Zoff 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -84.47
Single 13th 18:10 Kempton |Dutch Decoy 12.00 3.00 Win 1 29.70 -79.47
Each Way 13th 17:40 Kempton|I'm Available 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -109.17
Each Way 13th 17:40 Kempton |Ahorsecalledw 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -104.17
anda
Single 13th 17:40 Kempton |Delilah Park 7.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -99.17
Each Way 12th 12:15 Hamilton |Madreselva 7.50 5.00 Win 2 1.56 -96.17
Single 12th 14:25 Hamilton |Heart Of Soul 4.60 3.00 Win 1 10.80 -97.73
Each Way 12th 14:25 Hamilton |Multellie 7.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -108.53
Single 12th 12:45 Hamilton |Airglow 5.60 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -103.53
Single 12th 13:20 Hamilton |Bergerac 4.90 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -100.53
Each Way 12th 13:55 Hamilton |Pearl Of Qatar 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -97.53
Single 12th 13:55 Hamilton |Canford's Joy 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -99.53
Each Way 12th 14:55 Hamilton |Majeste 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -96.53
Each Way 12th 15:25 Hamilton |Antico Lady 7.40 5.00 Win 1 19.20 -91.53
Each Way 12th 15:25 Hamilton |Sarvi 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -110.73
Each Way 11th 17:55 Desert Quest 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -105.73
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 19:00 Athollblair Boy 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -100.73
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 19:00 Dandys Gold 17.00 5.00 Win 2 5.50 -95.73
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 19:00 Burford Brown 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -101.23
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 17:25 Quarantini 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -96.23
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 16:50 Guipure 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.23
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 12:25 Ascot Huddleton Mac 26.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 -86.23
Each Way 11th 12:25 Ascot Golden 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -96.23
Crusader
Each Way 11th 15:15 Ascot Skardu 8.60 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -91.23
Each Way 11th 15:15 Ascot Lord Glitters 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.23
Single 11th 14:05 Ascot Melnikova 4.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -81.23
Each Way 11th 14:05 Ascot Declared 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -78.23
Interest
Each Way 11th 15:15 Ascot Marie's 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -73.23
Diamond
Each Way 11th 14:35 Exuma 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -68.23
Leopardstown
Each Way 11th 14:35 Blue For You 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -63.23
Leopardstown
Each Way 11th 19:15 Salisbury|Mouriyani 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -58.23
Each Way 11th 15:00 Devious 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 -53.23
Newmarket Company




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 11th 12:45 Danilova 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.12 -54.23
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 12:45 Addosh 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55.35
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 12:10 Medal Winner 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.35
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 14:50 Highland 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45.35
Musselburgh  |Dandy
Each Way 10th 15:25 Economic 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.35
Musselburgh  |Crisis
Each Way 10th 17:05 Easy Desire 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -35.35
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 17:05 Bad Rabbit 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.35
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 16:00 Highland 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -25.35
Musselburgh  |Acclaim
Each Way 10th 16:00 Jacob Black 18.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -20.35
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:00 Kupa River 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15.35
Musselburgh
Single 10th 17:40 Majestic Stone 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12.35
Musselburgh
Single 10th 14:15 Clearance 4.30 3.00 Win 1 9.90 -9.35
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 19:55 Goaheadwithth 6.40 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -19.25
Kilbeggan eplan
Each Way 10th 13:30 Market |Lucky Robin 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.00 -14.25
Rasen
Each Way 10th 12:10 Grand Bazaar 6.40 5.00 NR - 0.00 -14.25
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 19:05 Bath Buckingham 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.25
Each Way 10th 17:05 Nobby Nuts 7.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.25
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 14:15 Roman Stone 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.25
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 17:40 Corton Lad 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 0.75
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 15:25 Gamesome 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 5.75
Musselburgh
Each Way 9th 16:50 York Graceful Lady 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 10.75
Each Way 9th 16:50 York Northwest 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 15.75
Frontier
Each Way 9th 16:50 York Its'afreebee 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.75
Each Way 9th 15:15 York Al Madhar 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.75
Single 9th 15:15 York Cormorant 8.60 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25.75
Each Way 9th 14:40 York Rose Of 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 28.75
Kildare
Each Way 9th 13:30 York El Ghazwani 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -15
Each Way 9th 13:30 York Ulshaw Bridge 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15
Each Way 9th 13:30 York Storting 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10
Each Way 9th 14:05 York Miss Nay 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Never
Each Way 9th 14:05 York Bungledupinblu 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 0
e
Each Way 9th 14:05 York Different Face 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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